Municipality of Arran-Elderslie - 2024 Tax Rates

Tax Class

Residential
Mulit-Residential
Mulit-Residential - New
Commercial

Commercial - Vacant Land
Commercial - Excess Land
Industrial

Industrial - Full

Industrial - Vacant Land Share
Industrial - Vacant Land
Industrial - Excess Land
Industrial - Small Scale
Parking Lot

Pipeline

Farmland

Managed Forests

Source: By-Law No. 16-2024

Class ID
RT
MT
NT
CT

County
0.00501304
0.00501304
0.00501304
0.00618158
0.00618158
0.00618158
0.00876129
0.00876129
0.00876129
0.00876129
0.00876129
0.00876129
0.00618158
0.00509525
0.00125326
0.00125326

Municipal
0.00897099
0.00897099
0.00897099
0.01106213
0.01106213
0.01106213
0.01567859
0.01567859
0.01567859
0.01567859
0.01567859
0.01567859
0.01106213
0.00911811
0.00224275
0.00224275

Education
0.00153000
0.00153000
0.00153000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00220000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00038250
0.00038250

Tax Rate
0.01551403
0.01551403
0.01551403
0.02604371
0.02604371
0.02604371
0.03323988
0.03323988
0.03323988
0.03323988
0.03323988
0.02663988
0.02604371
0.02301336
0.00387851
0.00387851




	2024

